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Vérumaa heitjate seeriavdistlus

Marko Traks
Veiko Karbla
Ando Tuul

Rando Raudsepp
Ingmar Juur
Egert Ertel

Keijo Kristo Pruus
Martin Paakspuu
Raimond Vink
Rolf Robert Peebo
Johanna Kurvits
Vampula Oper
Maria Oper

Veiko Karbla
Marko Traks
Ando Tuul

Rando Raudsepp
Martin Horn
Ingmar Juur
Egert Ertel

Keijo Kristo Pruus
VjatSeslav Svirski
Martin Paakspuu

Raimond Vink

Rolf Robert Peebo

Ahti Peder
Martin Horn

Ingmar Juur
VjatSeslav Svirski

Martin Paakspuu
Raimond Vink

Rolf Robert Peebo

Martin Zernand

23.02.1989 Strongman
26.01.1982 Ldunalbvi
9.06.1982 Parksepa

11.10.1995 Kaapa PK
Valga Maret-Sport
Valga Maret-Sport
27.01.1996 Voru Kreutzwaldi G
13.02.1998 Voru Kreutzwaldi G
14.02.2000 Voru Kreutzwaldi G

Rouge PK

LAunaldvi

26.01.1982 L&unaldvi
23.02.1989 Strongman
9.06.1982 Parksepa

Valga Maret-Sport
11.10.1995 Ké&apa PK

Valga Maret-Sport

Valga Maret-Sport

Valga Maret-Sport
27.01.1996 Voru Kreutzwalgi G
13.02.1998 Voru Kreutzwaldi G

14.02.2000 VOoru Kreutzwaldi G

Sakala
Valga Maret-Sport

11.10.1995 Ké&apa PK
Valga Maret-Sport

27.01.1996 Voru Kreutzwaldi G
13.02.1998 Voru Kreutzwaldi G

14.02.2000 VOru Kreutzwaldi G

04.05.1988 Lounaldvi

31.08.2011
Vorus
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33.64
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42.82
34.81

26.70

68.33

43.17

42.17
50.34

40.89

27.30

30.35

45.97



